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AUTOMOBILE MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR 5,000-MILE INTERVALS 

 Make: Model: Year:  

MILES 

Change oil  
and filter 

Rotate tires  
and check 

pressure 

Check coolant, 
hoses, clamps, 

and belts 

Replace  
air filter 

Replace  
spark plugs or 

glow plugs 

Lubricate  
suspension 

and universal 
joints 

Change  
transmission 

fluid 

Inspect  
brakes 

Other 

5,000          

10,000          

15,000          

20,000          

25,000          

30,000          

35,000          

40,000          

45,000          

50,000          

55,000          

60,000          

65,000          

70,000          

75,000          

80,000          

85,000          

90,000          

95,000          

100,000          

105,000          

110,000          

115,000          

120,000          
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AUTOMOBILE MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR 5,000-MILE INTERVALS 

 Make: Model: Year:  

MILES 

Change oil  
and filter 

Rotate tires  
and check 

pressure 

Check coolant, 
hoses, clamps, 

and belts 

Replace  
air filter 

Replace  
spark plugs or 

glow plugs 

Lubricate  
suspension 

and universal 
joints 

Change  
transmission 

fluid 

Inspect  
brakes 

Other 

125,000          

130,000          

135,000          

140,000          

145,000          

150,000          
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AUTOMOBILE MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR 5,000-MILE INTERVALS 

 Make: Model: Year:  

MILES 

Change oil  
and filter 

Rotate tires  
and check 

pressure 

Check coolant, 
hoses, clamps, 

and belts 

Replace  
air filter 

Replace  
spark plugs or 

glow plugs 

Lubricate  
suspension 

and universal 
joints 

Change  
transmission 

fluid 

Inspect  
brakes 

Other 

Notes: 

 


